

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6695/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2009 in CRLRA No.
424/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MANPREET BAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment)

Date: 01/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohan lal Saggar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pursuant to order dated 18th September, 2009,
affidavit has been filed by the petitioner. One of the
documents annexed with the affidavit is Jamabandi for
the year 2005-06 for the agriculture land owned by the
petitioner along with his father and brothers. Learned
senior counsel for the petitioner states that the
other co-owners are willing to file an undertaking to
the effect that they will have no objection if the
entire land admeasuring 27.4 acres is furnished as a
security for grant of permission to travel to Canada.

Issue notice returnable in two weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master