

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6695/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2009 in CRLRA No.  
424/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MANPREET BAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mohan Lal Saggar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Seeraj Bagga, Adv.  
Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv  
Mr.Sanjay Kharde, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLast opportunity is granted to the petitioner  
to file additional documents within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Asstt.Registrar